VATIONAL Assessment Centre				0		
TATA OT OTTO A TREGORDING TO		124,021 ZM	o 9.214 8000 plate & Time Complete	ed E	oue py.	-
Date In: 8/4/21 16:13	Jcb description			-		S-25(V)
Rel No: NAI FWD 2100 4488/44	SAS e-filing			<del>-</del> i	-	
Veh No: SLA 6512C ++	E-mail (within Shrs, A			+		-
D.O.A: 7/4/21 17:31	i-Motor Claim Fo	orm b				
	i-Motor W/O (wit	hin: OD 2hrs, TP	4hrs)		<u> </u>	
OD (T) ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1		-		
	Assessment/Survey	Report	*			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fa	x / Hand to O	wner/Wksp	_i		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax:		.)
No. 1	787 172K	. INC(.	)/Non-INC(	)		
Owner / Driver: (	105 17 218	•	Tel:		)	
	riod: (	) (	over Type: (		) .	
Confinued by . (		ate:	Time:		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %)	Note-Est. Status (WO)	: N: <sub>(</sub> 0-20%	; P: 21-79%. P:	30-100%]		i_
Year of Registration: ( ) Y	Warranty: YES ( )	/NO( )				
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000(	)			<del></del>	
CONTRACTOR SERVICES	Exposition			20000	<u> </u>	*,
) Walk-In Customer : Customer's info	rmation strictly Confid	ential & Stric	ly NO refer of rep	əirer.		-
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	er URGENTLY.	×	<u>,                                    </u>			-
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice			ving Co: (			)
		-1-1	Date&Time Comple	54 P	Done by	
temarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	Courtesy Car ( )	330000000000000000000000000000000000000				
I) Libbil for Transl.	( )					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	30001 ( )		1.			
3) Opload Resurvey Fillin (Repair Cost - C			- xx x -			
Injury:		* .		Augusta Salaha		
			TO A STREET OF THE PARTY OF THE	San Lylin San San See	3	, ma. 9.11
Date Time / Actions	Her Kall and the		, Table 1	LITTER SE	CONTRACT.	Ç 114, 924
Date Time / Actions		1957	, etc		ioanst.	; y
Date/Time Actions					iownst.	, ne. p.n.
	na de aples de serviciones de la composition della composition del				SOUTH .	, ma. p.r.
Date/Tune / Actions					Soans.	, riq. p.v.
					C19 927 97 1. 1.	
	7 1 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	NOW TO PROPERTY DISCOUNTS OF	aration Checklis		THE BILL	
NA.	210 2554	AR : Accident	Reporting (530);	INC (\$80)	C19 927 97 1. 1.	
NA.	21 0 23 5 4 × 1	) AR: Accident) ) DA: Damage /	Reporting (530); (ssessment (5100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	THE BILL	
MA Inimant's Particulars:	21 0 2334 = 2 1 2	) AR : Accident   ) DA : Damage / ) TF : Towing Fe ) FT : Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); (ssessment (\$100);  orough Survey  one Survey (Resurve)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$) \$30	THE BILL	
Infinant's Particulars :-	21 0 2 5 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 5 5	) AR: Accident ) ) DA: Damage / ) TF: Towing Fe ) FT: Follow-Th ) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as	Reporting (\$30); (\$5553ment (\$100); 6 rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve singt INC Only (wef In	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$) \$30	THE BILL	
immant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	21 0 2 S 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	) AR: Accident ) ) DA: Damage / ) TF: Towing Fe ) FT: Follow-Th ) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 5) TR: Re-inspec	Reporting (\$30); (\$305; (\$305; (\$300); (\$100); (\$100); (\$100; (\$100); (\$100; (\$100); (\$100; (\$100); (\$100; (\$100); (\$100; (\$100; (\$100); (\$100	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 ) Jan 2005)	THE BILL	
latmant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No:	21 0 2 S 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	) AR: Accident ) ) DA: Damage / ) TF: Towing Fe ) FT: Follow-Th ) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as ) TR: Re-inspec ) N1: Idac DA	Reporting (\$30); (\$305; (\$305; (\$300); (\$100); (\$100); (\$100; (\$100); (\$100; (\$100); (\$100; (\$100); (\$100; (\$100); (\$100; (\$100; (\$100); (\$100	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 ) Jan 2005) \$75	THE BILL	
laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	21 0 2 S 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	) AR: Accident   ) DA: Darnage / ) TF: Towing Fe ) FT: Follow-Th ) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 5) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idad DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD. * N5: Courtesy	Reporting (\$30); (ssessment (\$100); e rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve sinst INC Only (wef If tion SMRT Survey hal Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowerne	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ()) \$30 ) Jan 2005) \$75 . \$160	20	
laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion:	21 0 2 S S 4 1 2 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 7 5 6 6 6 7 5 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 7	) AR: Accident   ) DA: Darrage / ) TF: Towing Fe ) FT: Follow-Th ) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 5) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idad DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD. *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C	Reporting (\$30); (ssessment (\$100); e rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve sinst INC Only (wef If tion SMRT Survey nal Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowerne p-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 () \$30 ) Jan 2005) \$75 . \$160	70	
linimant's Particulars:  river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	21 0 2 S S 4 1 2 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 7 5 6 6 6 7 5 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 7	) AR: Accident   ) DA: Darnage / ) TF: Towing Fe ) FT: Follow-Th ) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 5) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD. *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep	Reporting (\$30); (ssessment (\$100); e rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve sinst INC Only (wef In tion - SMRT Survey nal Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowanceordination air Inspection leet Excess Coordinatio	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 ) Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 310 \$25	20	Amus Add Bi
lilimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No:	21 2 2 3 4 1 2 2 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	) AR: Accident   ) DA: Darnage / ) TF: Towing Fe ) FT: Follow-Th ) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 5) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD. *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Assessment (\$10	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30 ) Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 310 \$25	70	

SN092148000A / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/04/2021 16:13 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Liew Shan Hui VERSION: 1 (08/04/2021 16:13 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

08/04/2021 16:13 (SGT) 07/04/2021 17:31 (SGT) Upper Changi Rd E, Singapore

Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLA6512C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

No PEE KIAM BEE SXXXX233D KIAMBEE@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-98897138 +65-98897138

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

Private use

Toyota

Corolla

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto 1600

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive No PNPV2021-00001627

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

PEE KIAM BEE SXXXX233D

14/08/1970 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation 04/08/1988 Date Of Driving Pass 32 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving experience Male Gender (Phone) +65-98897138 Mobile Number +65-98897138 Alt. Phone Number KIAMBEE@GMAIL.COM Email Address BLK 324C SENGKANG EAST WAY #12-605 Address Address complement 543324 Postcode Yes Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Change/cross lane Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION No Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Yes Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes 1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No No Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 GBJ172K Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address

Address complement

GBJ172K

Commercial

Commercial vehicle

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

### INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

No

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address
Address Complement
Post Code
Approximate Age Years Old
Injuries Sustained
Injured person in which vehicle?
Were seat belts worn?

PEE KIAM BEE
BODY
BODY
SLA6512C
Yes

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Sketch Plan Upper Chang, Road Foot towards TPE before Sine Rd

Vehicle A - SLA 6512 C

On	the	stated	date	and	time	, a+	the	Stat	ed vi	enue.
My	velu	icle A	SLA (	5120	was	trave	lling	straig	lit on	my
High	Afril	gue.	Sudde	nly	velucle	B' (	GBI	172 K	cut	outo
my	lane	and 1	nit on	to to	le right	+ Bey	tion	of m	y veli	iicle.
			Later -		101					
							5141			
								24.00=		
							reconstruction			
	one -									
10503										
	10.0									

### Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



#### CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2021-00001627 (Comprehensive - Executive Plan)

Car plate number: SLA6512C

Your name (As the policyholder): PEE KIAM BEE

Coverage start date: 28/03/2021 Coverage end date: 27/03/2022

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company:Index Credit Pte Ltd

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 19/03/2021

Khor Kee Eng

Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.

Date of Accident	: 07 04 11 Accident Time: 1731 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Upper Changi Rd East towards TPE before Sine, Rd
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SLA 6512 C Make/Model: Toyota Altis
Insurace Company	: FWD Policy No: PNPV2021-00001627
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Mr. Pec Kiam Bee S7027233D
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9889 7138 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: AS Above
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 14   08   970 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 04   08   1988
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: บพ พยะ-
DRIVER'S Address	: Apt BIK 324C Sengkang East Way #12-605 SC543324)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: Kiambee & gmail. com
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \Claim Other Party\ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river):
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state): MC	s being used at the time of accident. Private use Work purpose
Other F	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: 987 172K	Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:

<sup>\*</sup> NEW - Passenger's name & gender:

# > Back to OneMotoring

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	233D
Vehicle No.:	SLA6512C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	31 May 2021
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	3ZZ4926417
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEE106153505
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$17,853.00
Original Registration Date:	16 Sep 2009
First Registration Date:	16 Sep 2009
Transfer Count:	4
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$17,853.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	2
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	15 Sep 2024
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$14,743.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$9,705.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$9,705.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this w	ehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle mus

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Apr 2021